DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
ADMINISTRATION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES
ADD ALLOTMENT ESTIMATES

STATE/TERRITORY/OTHER

FY 2011

VOTE-P&A Estimate

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California

Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware

District of Columbia
Florida

Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Hlinois
Indiana

lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine

Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi

Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia

$70,000
70,000
71,112
70,000
398,502

70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000
199,867

105,974
70,000
70,000

139,193
70,000

70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000

70,000
71,089
107,488
70,000
70,000

70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000
70,000

93,882
70,000
210,686
101,140
70,000

124,447
70,000
70,000

135,898
70,000

70,000
70,000
70,000
267,190
70,000

70,000
84,986




Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

American Samoa

Guam

Northern Mariana Islands
Puerto Rico

Virgin Islands

Native American Disability Law Center

TOTAL

71,850
70,000
70,000
70,000

35,000
35,000

70,000
35,000

0

$4,878,304




	ADD

